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Description

199207060001
31201

07/06/1992
02:12:58

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

12 7 199207060001
31191

Lot#:20
Book:12 Pg:7
Desc:1992-
13119

199207070001
31751

07/07/1992
08:26:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE LORREN,
MICHAEL D

13 89 Lot#:28
Blk:0001
Book:13 Pg:89

199207080001
33631

07/08/1992
08:49:19

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE 12 44 Lot#:45
Book:12 Pg:44

199207130001
37251

07/13/1992
11:28:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE COMEAUX,
RONALD P

14 91 Lot#:108
Book:14 Pg:91

199207140001
39501

07/14/1992
01:19:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

LEE, SEUNG
DONG

9 161 Lot#:6 Book:9
Pg:161

199207140001
39541

07/14/1992
01:26:55

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE 12 64 Lot#:76
Book:12 Pg:64

199207140001
39591

07/14/1992
01:35:16

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BUSH, GLENN
M

199207140001
39581

07/14/1992
01:35:15

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE BUSH, GLENN
M

11 59 Lot#:107
Book:11 Pg:59

199207140001
39681

07/14/1992
02:00:11

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

7 110 199207140001
39671

Lot#:88 Book:7
Pg:110
Desc:1992-
13967

199207150001
41391

07/15/1992
03:20:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199206190001
16751

199207150001
41581

07/15/1992
04:17:16

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE BRADFORD,
DAVID
MICHAEL

9 22 Lot#:8 Book:9
Pg:22

199207170001
43151

07/17/1992
10:27:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
MELVIN C

10 104 Lot#:1 Blk:5
Book:10
Pg:104

199207170001
43201

07/17/1992
10:33:15

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
, OF GEORGIA

199205060000
73551

199207200001
44541

07/20/1992
10:13:40

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

GRANATA,
SALVATORE
RAY

Sec:12 Twn:20
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW



199207200001
44891

07/20/1992
12:07:24

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

199206230001
20791

199207200001
44881

07/20/1992
12:00:50

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE JENKINS, TED
WARREN

15 54 Lot#:14
Book:15 Pg:54

199207200001
45181

07/20/1992
01:44:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

9 102 199207200001
45171

Lot#:70 Book:9
Pg:102
Desc:1992-
14517

199207280001
51871

07/28/1992
08:59:51

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
51901

07/28/1992
08:59:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
51891

07/28/1992
08:59:53

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
51881

07/28/1992
08:59:53

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
51931

07/28/1992
08:59:57

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
51911

07/28/1992
08:59:55

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
51921

07/28/1992
08:59:56

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
51971

07/28/1992
09:00:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
51981

07/28/1992
09:00:01

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
51951

07/28/1992
08:59:58

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
51941

07/28/1992
08:59:58

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
51961

07/28/1992
08:59:59

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
51991

07/28/1992
09:00:02

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N


