					-					<u>IŅESVILLE</u>	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199207060001 31201	07/06/1992 02:12:58	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC			12	7	199207060001 31191	Lot#:20 Book:12 Pg:7 Desc:1992- 13119
199207070001 31751	07/07/1992 08:26:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LORREN, MICHAEL D			13	89		Lot#:28 Blk:0001 Book:13 Pg:89
199207080001 33631	07/08/1992 08:49:19	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE				12	44		Lot#:45 Book:12 Pg:44
199207130001 37251	07/13/1992 11:28:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COMEAUX, RONALD P			14	91		Lot#:108 Book:14 Pg:91
199207140001 39501	07/14/1992 01:19:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	LEE, SEUNG DONG			9	161		Lot#:6 Book:9 Pg:161
199207140001 39541	07/14/1992 01:26:55	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE				12	64		Lot#:76 Book:12 Pg:64
199207140001 39591	07/14/1992 01:35:16	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BUSH, GLENN M						
199207140001 39581	07/14/1992 01:35:15	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUSH, GLENN M			11	59		Lot#:107 Book:11 Pg:59
199207140001 39681	07/14/1992 02:00:11	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			7	110	199207140001 39671	Lot#:88 Book:7 Pg:110 Desc:1992- 13967
199207150001 41391	07/15/1992 03:20:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP					199206190001 16751	
199207150001 41581	07/15/1992 04:17:16	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRADFORD, DAVID MICHAEL			9	22		Lot#:8 Book:9 Pg:22
199207170001 43151	07/17/1992 10:27:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, MELVIN C			10	104		Lot#:1 Blk:5 Book:10 Pg:104
199207170001 43201	07/17/1992 10:33:15	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION , OF GEORGIA					199205060000 73551	
199207200001 44541	07/20/1992 10:13:40	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	GRANATA, SALVATORE RAY						Sec:12 Twn:20 Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW

199207200001 44891	07/20/1992 12:07:24	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC				199206230001 20791	
199207200001 44881	07/20/1992 12:00:50	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JENKINS, TED WARREN		15	54		Lot#:14 Book:15 Pg:54
199207200001 45181	07/20/1992 01:44:54	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC		9	102	199207200001 45171	Lot#:70 Book:9 Pg:102 Desc:1992- 14517
199207280001 51871	07/28/1992 08:59:51	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					
199207280001 51901	07/28/1992 08:59:54	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					
199207280001 51891	07/28/1992 08:59:53	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					
199207280001 51881	07/28/1992 08:59:53	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					
199207280001 51931	07/28/1992 08:59:57	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					
199207280001 51911	07/28/1992 08:59:55	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					
199207280001 51921	07/28/1992 08:59:56	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					
199207280001 51971	07/28/1992 09:00:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					
199207280001 51981	07/28/1992 09:00:01	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					
199207280001 51951	07/28/1992 08:59:58	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					
199207280001 51941	07/28/1992 08:59:58	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					
199207280001 51961	07/28/1992 08:59:59	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					
199207280001 51991	07/28/1992 09:00:02	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					